METROPOLIS CLEAR CRYSTAL

Paper roll holder

CHARACTERISTIC

o Métropolis Clear crystal

e Paper roll holder

AVAILABLE FINITIONS

Black ceram - D30 Gold color PVD - H52
Blush PVD - H62 Gold mat - FO7

Brass color PVD - H49 Gold polished - FO1
Brown bronze color PVD - F33 Graphite PVD - H64
Chrome polished - AO2 Matt Umber PVD - H67
Chrome polished / gold polished - Matt blush PVD - H60

GO2

200

45

) 20

45

THG

PARIS

190

95

ENTRAXE 155

44789

o de pergage conseillé

recommended drilling o
empfohlener abstand

@ de perforacion aconsejado

Matt brass color PVD - H50 Matt nickel color PVD - H56
Matt brown bronze color PVD - F34 Nickel antique / Sovereign - H28
Matt chrome (American satin) - CO2 Nickel color PVD - H55

Matt gold color PVD - H53 Nickel polished - BO1
Matt graphite PVD - H65 Soft gold - F30
Matt nickel (American satin) - CO1 Soft matt gold - F31
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Umber PVD - H66



